

Tierra Oaks Golf Club Junior Golf Program Registration Release Form 2024

Name of Child:		
Date of Birth:		
Name of Parent:		
Address:		
Phone		
Number:		
Email:		
Junior Golf Polo- Circle size		
Boys - Small Medium Large X-Large		
Girls – Small Medium Large X-Large		
What Camp Will You Be Attending - Circle One or More		
June 17th-20th Introduction to Golf -Beginners (Ages 6-9)		
June 24th-27th Junior Golf Development Intermediate (Ages 10-15)		
July 8th-11th Junior Golf Development Intermediate/Advanced (Ages 10-15)		

Parental Consent

I hereby consent that my above named child may participate in any and all Junior Golf Programs held at Tierra Oaks Golf Club. I am executing the attached Waiver and Release Agreement on their behalf. I state that my child is physically able to participate in all Junior Golf Programs. I understand that if there is any change in my child's health or personal information that it is my responsibility to inform the staff of the Tierra Oaks Junior Golf Programs.

Emergency Contact

In case of emergency and	you cannot contact me, please contact:
Name	Phone



- It is understood that the Junior Golf Programs involve an element of risk and danger of accidents and knowing those risks, I hereby assume those risks. This release is to be binding on my heirs and assigns.
- In consideration for being permitted to participate in the Junior Golf Programs, I hereby waive, release and discharge any and all claims for damage, personal injury, death or property damage, which I may have or may hereafter accrue to me as a result of my or my child's participation in any Junior Golf Programs.
- This Release is intended to release Tierra Oaks Golf Club, (its officers, employees, agents, and coaches) from all and any liability arising out of or connected in any way with my or my child's participation in the Junior Golf Programs, even though that liability may arise out of negligence or carelessness of the part of Tierra Oaks Golf Club, (its officers, employees, agents, and coaches).
- I agree to indemnify and hold Tierra Oaks Golf Club, (its officers, employees, agents, and coaches) free and harmless from any loss, liability, damage and

- cost or expense, which they may incur as the result of my or my child's death or from any injury or property damage that I or my child may sustain while participating in the Junior Golf Programs.
- I HAVE CAREFULLY READ THIS WAIVER AND RELEASE AGREEMENT. I AM AWARE THAT THIS IS A RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND A CONTRACT BETWEEN TIERRA OAKS GOLF CLUB, THE JUNIOR GOLF PROGRAMS AND ME.

Parent Signature	DATE	
On behalf of the above named child		